
LOT 3 REPLAT OF LOTS 33, 34 & 35
OF LOT 45 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTAT

HAMMOND MARK C
192 SW WOODLAND AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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LAND:1:1: SOME OF LOT NOT USEBLE

SALE:2:1: LOT 3 REPLAT LOTS 38,45 & 46 SANTE FE RI

2018HX Base Yr

192 SW WOODLAND AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,551 117.2160 131.28 334,895 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2043

BAS 2,043 100 2,043 174,333

FCP 600 25 150 12,800

FDU 120 60 72 6,144

FOP 60 30 18 1,536

FOP 115 30 34 2,902

FSP 585 40 234 19,968

3,523 2,551 217,682

BAS= W12 FSP= N15 W39 S15 E39$ W39 S34 FOP= W11 S13 FCP= W16
S30 E20 N30 W4 $ E4 N4 E7 N9$ S9 E30 FOP=  E6 N10W6 S10$ N10
E6 S4 E15 N37$ PTR=N30 FDU= N10 W12 S10 E12$ S30$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.53 AC 1.00 1.00 0.81 23,000.00 18,630.00 47,134


